How to Book

Booking could not be easier: just visit the QC website and
click on the link to the in-house booking page under 2020
Conference. You can book & pay with PayPal or a credit

card: www.quatuotcoronati.com/2020-conference

How much does it cost?

Conference Registration Fee

Full Conference US$99 for QCCC members
US$119 for non-members
Saturday/Sunday only: US$95 for QCCC members

US$115 for non-members

Guests and partners are welcome to attend

Plus

‘Period Demonstration Lodge’ Friday Evening
US$5 per person

The fee covers incidental costs specific to the event

Conference Reception & Dinner  Saturday Evening
US$85 per person

Guests and partners are welcome to attend

Please book asap so that we can finalize numbers

Walking Tour of Boston Sunday Afternoon
US$2 per person donation

How to Get There

By Car

The Grand Lodge building is in the heart of downtown
Boston at 186 Tremont Street, Boston, MA 02111. There is
garage parking next door (entrance in Boylston Street), and
other garages are close by. Street parking is limited and
meters are in use Monday - Saturday, 8am — 8pm (2 hours

max). Meters are currently free to use on Sundays.

Via the MBTA System

The Boylston Street Subway Station is only a few yards from
the Grand Lodge building and Green lines B, C, D and E
stop at the station. Red and Orange lines stop at stations
nearby (Park Street & Chinatown). The Silver Line - SL1 -

links Logan International Airport t0 Boston’s South Station.
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2020 Conference

‘Freemasonty
on the Frontier’

AT THE
GRAND LLODGE OF MASSACHUSETTS
BoOSTON, MA

18 - 20 September 2020



Conference Program

FRIDAY 18 SEPTEMBER - DAY ONE

GRAND LODGE OF MASSACHUSETTS

14.00-14.30 Registration

14.30-15.15 Ric Berman: Welcome Remarks,
followed by

“The American Frontier: reflections on
the foundations of American
Freemasonry’

15.15-16.00 Bob Coopet: ‘Scotland and pre-
Revolutionary Masonic America’

16.00-16.45 Brent Morris: “The Higher Degrees in
the US, 1730-1830°

16:45-17:30 Floor / Panel Discussion

Followed by an evening in Boston

Grand Lodge Room

SATURDAY 19 SEPTEMBER - DAY TWO

GRAND LODGE OF MASSACHUSETTS

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:40

13:40-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:20
15:20-16:00

16:00-16:40

16:40-17:00
17.30-18.30

19.00

Welcome / Coffee

Mike Kearsley: ‘Rob Morris, the
Conservators, and the failure to establish a
Grand Lodge of the United States’

Barry Hoffbrand: ‘Henry Hatford, the last
Proprietor (and Provincial Grand Master)
of Maryland’

Coffee / Break

Andreas Onnerfors: ‘Revolution and Race
in in Nineteenth-Century German America’

Lunch

Ben Williams: ‘Freemasonry in the Territory
of Colorado - Masons, Miners, and the rush
to Statehood’

Hilary Anderson Stelling: ‘Early New York
City Mark Medals’

John Kyle Day: ‘Arkansas Prince Hall
Freemasonry in the Nineteenth Century’

Coffee / Break

Walter H. Hunt: “The ‘neo-colonial’
expansionism of Massachusetts Masonry’

Leif Endre Grutle; ‘Scandinavian
Immigrants and New World Freemasonry’

Floor / Panel Discussion

Eighteenth-Century Demonstration Lodge
in Period Costume

Conference Reception & Dinner

Seal of the GL of Massachusetts

SUNDAY 20 SEPTEMBER - DAY THREE

GRAND LODGE OF MASSACHUSETTS

09:15-09:30
09:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:10

12:10-12:40

14:30

Welcome / Coffee

Hans Schwartz: ‘Freemasonry in Revolutionary New
England’

John Wade: ‘Senator Bro. Samuel Latham Mitchill
and Eighteenth-Century America’s Medical
Education in Edinburgh’

Jeffrey Croteau: Joseph Cerneau vs. Emanuel De La
Motta: A View of the 1813 Founding of the Scottish
Rite’s Supreme Council, Northern Masonic
Jutisdiction, USA, Through the Lens of Religious
Intolerance’

Adam Kendall: ‘History’s Hidden Reverse: The
Scandals and Secret Rites of Benjamin D. Hyam’

Floor / Panel Discussion
Conclusions & Wrap

Walking Tour of Masonic Boston
Depart from GL of MA

The Gothic Room

Please note that events, panels and speakers may

be subject to change.
Please see the 2020 Conference pages at
WWW.quatuorcoronati.com



