### How to Book

Booking could not be easier: just visit the QC website and click on the link to the in-house booking page under 2020 Conference. You can book & pay with PayPal or a credit card: www.quatuorcoronati.com/2020-conference

### How much does it cost?

Conference Registration Fee

Full Conference US\$99 for QCCC members

US\$119 for non-members

Saturday/Sunday only: US\$95 for QCCC members

US\$115 for non-members

Guests and partners are welcome to attend

Plus

**'Period Demonstration Lodge'** Friday Evening US\$5 per person

The fee covers incidental costs specific to the event

Conference Reception & Dinner Saturday Evening US\$85 per person

Guests and partners are welcome to attend Please book asap so that we can finalize numbers

Walking Tour of Boston

Sunday Afternoon
US\$2 per person donation

### How to Get There

### By Car

The Grand Lodge building is in the heart of downtown Boston at 186 Tremont Street, Boston, MA 02111. There is garage parking next door (entrance in Boylston Street), and other garages are close by. Street parking is limited and meters are in use Monday - Saturday, 8am – 8pm (2 hours max). Meters are currently free to use on Sundays.

### Via the MBTA System

The Boylston Street Subway Station is only a few yards from the Grand Lodge building and Green lines B, C, D and E stop at the station. Red and Orange lines stop at stations nearby (Park Street & Chinatown). The Silver Line - SL1 links Logan International Airport to Boston's South Station.



Grand Lodge of Massachusetts

186 Tremont Street, Boston, MA



## Quatuor Coronati 2020 Conference

# 'Freemasonry on the Frontier'

AT THE
GRAND LODGE OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOSTON, MA

18 - 20 September 2020

### **Conference Program**

### FRIDAY 18 SEPTEMBER - DAY ONE

GRAND LODGE OF MASSACHUSETTS

14.00-14.30	Registration
14.30-15.15	Ric Berman: Welcome Remarks, followed by
	'The American Frontier: reflections on the foundations of American Freemasonry'
15.15-16.00	Bob Cooper: 'Scotland and pre- Revolutionary Masonic America'
16.00-16.45	Brent Morris: 'The Higher Degrees in the US, 1730-1830'
16:45-17:30	Floor / Panel Discussion
	Followed by an evening in Boston



Grand Lodge Room

### SATURDAY 19 SEPTEMBER - DAY TWO

GRAND LODGE OF MASSACHUSETTS

09:00-09:30	Welcome / Coffee
09:30-10:10	Mike Kearsley: 'Rob Morris, the Conservators, and the failure to establish a Grand Lodge of the United States'
10:10-10:50	Barry Hoffbrand: 'Henry Harford, the last Proprietor (and Provincial Grand Master) of Maryland'
10:50-11:10	Coffee / Break
11:10-12:00	Andreas Onnerfors: 'Revolution and Race in in Nineteenth-Century German America'
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-13:40	Ben Williams: 'Freemasonry in the Territory of Colorado - Masons, Miners, and the rush to Statehood'
13:40-14:15	Hilary Anderson Stelling: 'Early New York City Mark Medals'
14:15-15:00	John Kyle Day: 'Arkansas Prince Hall Freemasonry in the Nineteenth Century'
15:00-15:20	Coffee / Break
15:20-16:00	Walter H. Hunt: 'The 'neo-colonial' expansionism of Massachusetts Masonry'
16:00-16:40	Leif Endre Grutle; 'Scandinavian Immigrants and New World Freemasonry'
16:40-17:00	Floor / Panel Discussion
17.30-18.30	Eighteenth-Century Demonstration Lodge in Period Costume
19.00	Conference Reception & Dinner



Seal of the GL of Massachusetts

### SUNDAY 20 SEPTEMBER - DAY THREE

GRAND LODGE OF MASSACHUSETTS

09:15-09:30	Welcome / Coffee
09:30-10:10	Hans Schwartz: 'Freemasonry in Revolutionary New England'
10:10-10:50	John Wade: 'Senator Bro. Samuel Latham Mitchill and Eighteenth-Century America's Medical Education in Edinburgh'
10:50-11:30	Jeffrey Croteau: 'Joseph Cerneau vs. Emanuel De La Motta: A View of the 1813 Founding of the Scottish Rite's Supreme Council, Northern Masonic Jurisdiction, USA, Through the Lens of Religious Intolerance'
11:30-12:10	Adam Kendall: 'History's Hidden Reverse: The Scandals and Secret Rites of Benjamin D. Hyam'
12:10-12:40	Floor / Panel Discussion Conclusions & Wrap
14:30	Walking Tour of Masonic Boston Depart from GL of MA



The Gothic Room

Please note that events, panels and speakers may be subject to change. Please see the 2020 Conference pages at www.quatuorcoronati.com